PAGE 1 OF 3

2=1/4 X 1 SQUARE U-BOLTS-A ‘

4=1/4 LOCK NUTS-B |
4=1/4 USS WASHERS'C www.sévantmfg.com

8=10MM X 60 MM BOLTS-D

S # SMY400IRS

4=3/8 SAE WASHERS-G YAMAHA BIG BEAR 400 IRS 2009
1=PLATE #48\  PLATES ARE 2" WHEEL SPACERS ARE STRONGLY
1=PLATE #49 % STAMPEDFOR  RECOMMENDED FOR THIS ATV ONCE
2=PLATES #50 / MO & on  THE KIT HAS BEEN INSTALLED.

2=PLATES #1/ ;o

2=SPACER #5 PR “1:; T

1 1/4" LONG L2 ' ‘PL TE #49
2=SPACER #9 e

2=SPACER #7 - - Y -
15/32" LONG

FRONT LEFT PICTURE.

REPEAT THE SAME PROCESS FOR MOUNTING
THE RIGHT SIDE. USE THE SAME HARDWARE
BUT USE A #48 AND A #1 PLATE FOR THE RIGHT
SIDE.

REFER TO THE
PICTURES ON PAGE #2
FOR MOUNTING OF THE
REAR KIT.




